
 MB - Fixing Strips 

ACCESSORIES

p

a b c d e f g h i j k l kgPart no.

39 21 41 59 10 120 9 20 10 52 14 6 0.32UP07.01.01

UP07.01.02

UP07.01.03

UP07.01.04

UP07.01.05

49 29 50 70 10 140 9 20 14 63 14 6 0.50

64 42 64 86 10 170 11 25 12 81 17 7.5 0.75

87 63 90 114 13 230 13 30 20 115 19 7 2.00

100 66 101 135 17 270 18 40 25 131 26 11 3.70

Material: Steel, corrosion-resistant
Incl. screws
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Screw jack centreline


